Ticket #
17-0080415

Violation(s):

JV-0001155

Violation(s):

JV-0001157

Violation(s):

JV-0001156

Violation(s):

17-0080416

Violation(s):

JV-0002656

Violation(s):

17-0080409

Violation(s):

17-0080413

Violation(s):

17-0083717

Violation(s):

17-0083710

Violation(s):

17-0083714

Violation(s):

17-0071090

Violation(s):

17-0083711

Violation(s):

JV-0004004
Violation(s)

Docket for 7/18/2017, 01:00 PM

Violation Dt Occurrence Address

Issue Dept Cont Respondent

Police
10-9-4(C)

Juvenile
9-5-10(B)
Juvenile
3-4-11(C)
Juvenile
9-5-10(B)
Police
10-9-4(C)
Juvenile
9-6-1(B)1
Police
9-5-11(B)(1)
Police
10-9-4(C)
Police
10-12-2, 5/12-603
Police
10-3-13(B)
Police
10-1-9-2
Police
8-13-2
Police
10-3-13(B)

Juvenile
1 9-6-1(B)1

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

ALAM, ZAFARA

Minor

Minor

Minor

BRAMAN, WILLIAM C

Minor

Chess, Kayla L

Conan, Henry J

Curran, James M

Czarnerki, Jarem S

Dabney, Taron

Enriguez, Oscar

Evans, Jamie

Minor

6/29/2017

5/5/2017

5/5/2017

5/5/2017

6/29/2017

5/26/2017

6/24/2017

6/28/2017

7/1/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

6/25/2017

6/30/2017

6/24/2017

Judge:Greenspan, Jeff

1549 SHERMAN AVENUE

1029 ASBURY AVENUE

1029 ASBURY AVENUE

1029 ASBURY AVENUE

1549 SHERMAN AVENUE

840 MICHIGAN AVENUE

620 MULFORD STREET

1715 MAPLE AVENUE

1900 GREEN BAY ROAD

1800 RIDGE AVENUE

1300 RIDGE AVENUE

105 GREY AVENUE

500 GREENLEAF STREET

SOUTH BOULEVARD

Issuer
Yates, Matthew

Klopack, Steven

Klopack, Steven

Klopack, Steven

Yates, Matthew

Popp, Kyle

Yates, Matthew

Yates, Matthew

Samson, Stanley

Samson, Stanley

Samson, Stanley

Servatius,, Dalton

Samson, Stanley

Carrigan, Ryan

# of
Violations
1

Page 1 of 4



Ticket #
JV-0004005

Violation(s):

17-0082246

Violation(s):

17-0080412

Violation(s):

17-0083104

Violation(s):

17-0080411

Violation(s):

17-0076550

Violation(s):

17-0081525

Violation(s):

17-0083716

Violation(s):

17-0082133

Violation(s):

17-0074308

Violation(s):

17-0081228

Violation(s):

17-0082132

Violation(s):

JV-0001154

Violation(s):

JV-0004006
Violation(s)

Docket for 7/18/2017, 01:00 PM

Issue Dept Cont

Juvenile
9-5-10-1(A)

Police

10-3-13(B)

Police

10-9-4(C)

Police

10-3-13(B)

Police

9-5-25(B)2

Police

10-9-4(C)

Police

8-3-7-3(C)

Police

10-3-13(B)

Police

10-3-13(B)

Police

10-12-2, 5/3-413(f)
Police *
9-5-10-3

Police

8-13-2

Juvenile *
9-5-10(B)

Juvenile
1 9-6-1(B)1

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Respondent
Minor

Figueroa, Jorge A
Godefray, Kyle L
Goodsell, Ashley M
Graham, Otis

HALL, ALONZO

Haller, Gregori

Hegedus, Narsugar Edida
Hernandez-Calderon, Vicente
Himel, Naomi B

Howe, Mackenzie Wilson
Huff, Dante Leon

Minor

Minor

Judge:Greenspan, Jeff

Violation Dt Occurrence Address

6/24/2017

6/28/2017

6/28/2017

6/27/2017

6/28/2017

7/2/2017

6/30/2017

7/1/2017

7/2/2017

7/3/2017

5/20/2017

6/30/2017

5/5/2017

6/24/2017

SOUTH BOULEVARD

2100 DEMPSTER STREET

1701 SHERMAN AVENUE

300 SHERIDAN PLACE

1711 SHERMAN AVENUE

820 CHURCH STREET

1100 EMERSON STREET

1800 RIDGE AVENUE

1301 HOWARD STREET

LINCOLN STREET

2013 RIDGE AVENUE

1822 GREENLEAF STREET

1029 ASBURY AVENUE

SOUTH BOULEVARD

Issuer
Carrigan, Ryan

Neal, Martin

Yates, Matthew

Nieman, Jeremy

Yates, Matthew

Basner, Nathaniel

McConnell, Mark

Samson, Stanley

Huber, Eric

Thomas, Marvin

Samson, Stanley

Huber, Eric

Klopack, Steven

Carrigan, Ryan

# of

Violations

1

Page 2 of 4



Ticket# Issue Dept Cont Respondent

17-0083708 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0076549 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0074085 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0072834 Police
Violation(s): 9-5-10(A)

17-0080414 Police
Violation(s): 10-9-4(C)

17-0083718 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0084299 Police
Violation(s): 8-13-2

17-0081524 Police
Violation(s): 10-1-9-2(A)

17-0081526 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0082245 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0082243 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

JV-0003751 Juvenile
Violation(s): 8-13-2

JV-0004101 Juvenile
Violation(s): 9-6-1(B)1

17-0082247 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Kopp, Jason A

Krofta, Ryan Fellows

Lagreppe, Victoria C

Lee, Thomas E

LIBERMAN, IAN

Mabaquiao, Christina S

Mahdi, Saif S

MARIN-OYERVIDEZ, FRANCISCO

Merriner, James

Mintz, Netanya S

Mohammed, Hassan W

Minor

Minor

PASOWICZ, DONNA

Docket for 7/18/2017, 01:00 PM

Judge:Greenspan, Jeff

Violation Dt Occurrence Address

6/27/2017

71212017

6/29/2017

6/29/2017

6/29/2017

7/3/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

6/28/2017

6/28/2017

6/25/2017

6/29/2017

800 CHICAGO AVENUE

GROVE STREET

400 SOUTH BOULEVARD

2427 LAKE STREET

1618 SHERMAN AVENUE

1500 RIDGE AVENUE

MAIN STREET

2100 RIDGE AVENUE

900 RIDGE AVENUE

2100 CHURCH STREET

1900 RIDGE AVENUE

200 CUSTER AVENUE

901 CHURCH STREET

1300 OAKTON STREET

Issuer
Samson, Stanley

Basner, Nathaniel

Witt, Karl

Pack, Daniel

Yates, Matthew

Samson, Stanley

Neal, Martin

McConnell, Mark

McConnell, Mark

Neal, Martin

Neal, Martin

Brown, Shannell

Harvey, Kyle

Neal, Martin

# of

Violations

1

Page 3 0of 4



Ticket# Issue Dept Cont Respondent

17-0002659 Police
Violation(s): 9-6-1B(1)-R

17-0074307 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0075428 Police
Violation(s): 8-13-2

17-0083712 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

JV-0002661 Juvenile
Violation(s): 9-6-1B(1)-R

17-0080408 Police
Violation(s): 9-5-10(C)1

17-0081159 Police
Violation(s): 8-16-2-R

JV-0002658 Juvenile
Violation(s): 9-6-1B(1)-R

17-0082964 Police
Violation(s): 8-13-2

17-0074087 Police
Violation(s): 4-4-2

17-0074306 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0082129 Police
Violation(s): 8-13-2

17-0082244 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

17-0082745 Police
Violation(s): 10-3-13(B)

Count: 56

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

MINOR

Rimu, Hrideta

Salazar Ill, Reymundo

Shehan, Charlotte H

MINOR

Smith, Jerome

Soto, Jose Carlos

Minor

Tercero, Nancy

Thomas, David E

Ventura, Micah

Wickster, Michael J

Williams, Toni

WOOTEN, MARGARET

Docket for 7/18/2017, 01:00 PM

Judge:Greenspan, Jeff

Violation Dt Occurrence Address

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

5/25/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

6/24/2017

6/26/2017

6/30/2017

5/7/12017

7/3/2017

6/30/2017

6/8/2017

6/28/2017

6/29/2017

1010 SEWARD STREET

DEMPSTER STREET

2020 GREENWOOD

600 DEMPSTER STREET

1010 SEWARD STREET

701 HOWARD STREET

MCCORMICK BOULEVARD

1010 SEWARD STREET

2019 DODGE AVENUE

SHERIDAN ROAD

GREEN BAY ROAD

HOWARD STREET

1900 DEMPSTER STREET

Issuer
Nawotka, Adam

Thomas, Marvin

Serviss, Sean

Samson, Stanley

Nawotka, Adam

Yates, Matthew

Chipolet, Nicholas

Nelson, Jason

Harvey, Kyle

Witt, Karl

Thomas, Marvin

Huber, Eric

Neal, Martin

Vera, Carlos

# of
Violations
1
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